MODULAR WEAR PROTECTION SYSTEM – RMS-MP-70
REMA TIP TOP’s latest innovation is the REMA PERFORMANCE series. Our PERFORMANCE
products developed and „made in Germany” have reached a new dimension of premium
quality.
The exchangeable, conically shaped module plates of the new, highly wear-resistant
REMA modular system RMS-MP-70 enable a simple and quick assembly with minimum
operating costs.
2 ©REMA TIP TOP AG 2019

RMS-MP-70 – Modular Wear Protection System
Ref. No. Designation
Thickness
[mm]
(A)
REMA
PERFORMANCE line 70
[mm]
(B)
Remaline 40
orange
[mm]
(C)
Weight
[kg/piece]
5394512 RMS-MP-70-40 R 40 30 10 21
5394513 RMS-MP-70-40 L 40 30 10 21
5394516 RMS-MP-70-60 R 60 50 10 26
5394517 RMS-MP-70-60 L 60 50 10 26
5394510 RMS-MP-70-80 R 80 60 20 32
5394511 RMS-MP-70-80 L 80 60 20 32
5394518 RMS-MP-70-100 R 100 70 30 38
5394519 RMS-MP-70-100 L 100 70 30 38
5394520 RMS-MP-70-120 R 120 80 40 43
5394521 RMS-MP-70-120 L 120 80 40 43
5394522 RMS-MP-70-150 R 150 100 50 51
5394523 RMS-MP-70-150 L 150 100 50 51
RMS-REMATHAN-G90 – Modular Wear Protection System
Ref. No. Designation
Thickness
[mm]
(A)
Weight
[kg/piece]
5394514 RMS-REMATHAN-G90-40 R 40 23
5394515 RMS-REMATHAN-G90-40 L 40 23
RMS-REMALOX-HD – Modular Wear Protection System
Ref. No. Designation
Thickness
[mm]
(A)
Ceramics cylinder in
mm
Weight
[kg/piece]
5393390 RMS-REMALOX-HD-40 40 Ø20x20 31
5393380 RMS-REMALOX-HD-80 80 Ø30x50 60
58
2
21
0